
Districts Served ESC Cellphone ESC Email
Alison Luderman K-12: Patrick Henry 419-274-4887 - PH no. aluderman@nwoesc.org

Beth Lewis Preschool and Related Services Coordinator 419-438-4153 elewis@nwoesc.org

Brent Saneholtz K-12: North Central bsaneholtz@nwoesc.org

Chad McCarthy

K-12: Holgate, Northeastern, Pettisville

ESC Elem Cross Cat: Holgate

ESC MD: Four County

Work Study Coordinators 419-438-4182 cmccarthy@nwoesc.org

Jamie Knueven

PS: Defiance, Holgate, Patrick Henry

Speech Therapists 419-966-1297

Jessica Soltis

PS: Delta, Edon, Swanton, Wauseon

K-12: Edon

ESC MD K-12: Edon, Wauseon 419-438-2651 jsoltis@nwoesc.org

Jody Dunham

K-12: Edgerton

School Psych and Support

Paraochial School Liason 419-966-1890 jdunham@nwoesc.org

Kris Ritter

PS: North Central, Northeastern, Liberty Center, Stryker

PS-12: Stryker

ParaProfessionals: Evergreen

School Nurses

Preschool Itinerant Teachers

OT, COTA, PT, PTA

Adapted PE Teachers (APE)

Vision Specialists 419-966-1367 kritter@nwoesc.org

Michelle Kruse

PS: Central Local, Napoleon

K-12: Central Local, Archbold

ParaProfessionals: Napoleon

Hearing Imparement Program (Archbold and all districts) 419-438-4175 mkruse@nwoesc.org

Steve Hastings

PS: Archbold, Ayersville, Edgerton, Hicksville, Montpelier, MWU, 

Pettisville

ESC MD: Hicksville 419-318-9515 shastings@nwoesc.org

Troy Slattman

K-12: IEC

Project More

Opportunity School (on-site support)

Transition program teacher and coach 419-438-4155 tslattman@nwoesc.org

Jill Gilliland Director 419-438-4091 jgilliland@nwoesc.org
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